INCLINATION REPORT

1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
Poker Lake 212
3. OPERATOR
Bass Enterprises Production
|4. ADDRESS
P.O. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, und Survey)
Sec 18, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M.
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth  |12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Handred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
) (Sine of Angle x 100)
163 163 0.75 1.31 2.13 2.13
431 268 1.00 1.75 4.69 6.82
640 209 1.25 2.18 4.55 11.37
921 281 1.50 262 7.36 18.73
1046 125 0.50 .87 1.08 19.81
1172 126 0.50 .87 1.09 20.90
1330 158 0.50 .87 1.37 22.27
1447 117 1.00 1.75 2.04 24.31
1803 356 0.50 .87 3.09 27.40
2244 441 0.50 .87 3.83 31.23
2496 252 0.50 .87 2.19 33.42
2781 285 0.50 .87 2.47 35.89
3027 246 3.00 5.23 12.86 48.75
3122 95 3.00 5.23 4.96 53.71
3207 85 4.50 7.85 6.67 60.38
3270 63 4.50 7.85 4.94 65.32
3375 105 4.00 6.98 7.32 72.64
3500 125 3.75 6.54 8.17 80.81
3610 110 3.50 6.10 6.71 87.52
3712 102 3.50 6.10 6.22 93.74
3806 94 3.00 5.23 4.91 98.65
3932 126 2.50 4.36 5.48 104.13
4059 127 2.25 3.93 4.99 109.12
4185 126 2.75 4.80 6.04 115.16
4312 127 2.25 3.93 4.99 120.15
4439 127 1.75 3.05 3.87 124.02
4534 g5 1.50 2.62 248 126.50
4629 95 1.00 1.75 1.66 128.16
4764 135 1.75 3.05 4.11 132.27
4881 117 1.00 1.75 2.04 134.31
5182 301 0.50 .87 2.61 136.92
5323 141 0.75 1.31 1.84 138.76
5651 328 0.50 .87 2.85 141.61
6054 403 0.50 0.87 3.50 145.11
6465 411 1.00 1.75 7.19 152.30
6878 413 1.25 2.18 9.00 161.30
7153 275 1.50 2.62 7.20 168.50
7454 301 0.50 0.87 2.61 171.11
7530 76 1.50 2.62 1.99 173.10
Accumulative total displ t of well bore at total depth of, 75830’ 17310 feet.
Inclination measuremengs were made in - Tubing Casing Open Hole
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Aignature of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon

Signature of Authorized Representative

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Adobe Drilling
Name of Company [Name of Company
Telephone 432-552-5553 Telephone
\ Area Code R Area Code
Certified By ﬂDate
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